� Holds Ø50.8 mm Achromatic
Doublets
� Cell Engraved with
Part Number, Focal
Length, and
Coating
www.thorlabs.com 703
CHAPTERS
Optical Elements
Polarization Optics
Optical Isolators
Optical Systems
Optics Kits
SECTIONS
Spherical Lenses
Achromatic Lenses
Aspheric Lenses
Cylindrical Lenses
Mirrors
Spectral Filters
ND Filters
Beamsplitters
Prisms
Gratings
Windows
Diffusers
Optics
��
��
D* f L1 L2
ITEM # (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) MATERIALS $ £ € RMB
AC254-030-C-ML 25.4 30 0.68 0.56 N-BAF10/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-035-C-ML 25.4 35 0.68 0.56 N-BAF10/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-040-C-ML 25.4 40 0.68 0.56 N-LAK22/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-045-C-ML 25.4 45 0.68 0.56 N-LAK22/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-050-C-ML 25.4 50 0.62 0.50 N-LAK22/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-060-C-ML 25.4 60 0.62 0.50 N-LAK22/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-075-C-ML 25.4 75 0.62 0.50 N-BAF10/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-100-C-ML 25.4 100 0.56 0.44 N-BAF10/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-150-C-ML 25.4 150 0.56 0.44 N-BAF10/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-200-C-ML 25.4 200 0.56 0.44 N-LAK22/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-250-C-ML 25.4 250 0.56 0.44 SF2/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-300-C-ML 25.4 300 0.56 0.44 SF2/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-400-C-ML 25.4 400 0.56 0.44 SF2/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
AC254-500-C-ML 25.4 500 0.49 0.38 SF2/N-SF6HT $ 110.00 £ 79.20 € 95,70 ¥ 876.70
SM1-Threaded Mounted Telecom Achromatic Doublets
� Holds Ø25.4 mm Achromatic Doublets
� Cell Engraved with Part Number, Focal Length, and Coating
D* f L1 L2
ITEM # (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) MATERIALS $ £ € RMB
AC508-075-C-ML 50.8 75 1.15 1.03 N-BAF10/N-SF6HT $ 186.00 £ 133.92 € 161,82 ¥ 1,482.42
AC508-080-C-ML 50.8 80 1.15 1.03 N-BAF10/N-SF6HT $ 186.00 £ 133.92 € 161,82 ¥ 1,482.42
AC508-100-C-ML 50.8 100 1.15 1.03 N-BAF10/N-SF6HT $ 186.00 £ 133.92 € 161,82 ¥ 1,482.42
AC508-150-C-ML 50.8 150 1.15 1.03 N-LAK22/N-SF6HT $ 186.00 £ 133.92 € 161,82 ¥ 1,482.42
AC508-200-C-ML 50.8 200 0.92 0.80 N-LAK22/N-SF6HT $ 186.00 £ 133.92 € 161,82 ¥ 1,482.42
AC508-250-C-ML 50.8 250 0.92 0.80 N-BAF10/N-SF6HT $ 186.00 £ 133.92 € 161,82 ¥ 1,482.42
AC508-300-C-ML 50.8 300 0.75 0.63 N-BAF10/N-SF6HT $ 186.00 £ 133.92 € 161,82 ¥ 1,482.42
AC508-400-C-ML 50.8 400 0.75 0.63 N-BAF10/N-SF6HT $ 186.00 £ 133.92 € 161,82 ¥ 1,482.42
AC508-500-C-ML 50.8 500 0.75 0.63 SF5/N-SF6HT $ 186.00 £ 133.92 € 161,82 ¥ 1,482.42
AC508-750-C-ML 50.8 750 0.92 0.80 SF10/N-SF6HT $ 186.00 £ 133.92 € 161,82 ¥ 1,482.42
AC508-1000-C-ML 50.8 1000 0.75 0.63 SF5/N-SF6HT $ 186.00 £ 133.92 € 161,82 ¥ 1,482.42
SM2-Threaded Mounted Telecom Achromatic Doublets
L2
L1
1.035"-40
SM1
Internal
Thread
1.035"-40 SM1
External Thread
Ø1.01"
(25.6 mm)
Ø1.20"
(30.5 mm)
Ø0.94"
(24.0 mm)
Ø2.20"
(55.9 mm)
Ø2.01"
(51.0 mm)
Ø1.90"
(48.2 mm)
2.035"-40
SM2
Internal
Thread
2.035"-40 SM2
External Thread
L1
L2
AC254-035-C-ML AC254-040-C-ML
AC508-1000-C-ML
*Diameter of Unmounted Lens
*Diameter of Unmounted Lens
02_Achromatic Lenses_689-712.qxd.P:689-712 7/23/11  3:10 PM  Page 703
gcockburn
Current Price